 — Voltage-based, flexible LED module
 — Ideal for professional, linear lighting purposes
 — Suitable for use where very high lighting levels are required
 — Equipped with mid-power LED > 120lm / Watt
 — Very high light quality and colour consistency (MacAdam 3)
 — Available in 2700, 3000, 4000, and 6000 K
 — Double layer circuit board with optimised thermal management
 — Fixed using self-adhesive 3M adhesive tape

© ledxon modular GmbH
March 2017
ORDER INFORMATION
Item no. Item description
Packaging
unit (PU)
Ordering
unit (OU)
Weight
gross / PU
Dimensions / PU
length x width x height
9009265 LFBHL-SW827-24V-6S133-20 1 roll = 5,04 m 1 metre 151 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009345 LFBHL-SW830-24V-6S133-20 1 roll = 5,04 m 1 metre 151 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009266 LFBHL-SW840-24V-6S133-20 1 roll = 5,04 m 1 metre 151 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
9009267 LFBHL-SW860-24V-6S133-20 1 roll = 5,04 m 1 metre 151 g 240 mm x 220 mm x 15,5 mm
S P E C I F I C  T E C H N I C A L  D ATA
DIMENSIONS
13.3
10.0